
Season 57 Auditions     -     Spotlighters Theatre

Check In 
Time

Reg # Name Email Phone
Audition 

Type
Saturday 

Time
Sunday 

Time
Lysistrata Songs

Blithe 
Spirit

Pygmalion
Smokey 

Joe's
Vinegar 

Tom
Steel 

Magnolias
ALL

37 Grace O'Keefe egraceok@gmail.com 410-218-3600 Both 11:00 x x x x x x

8 Erica Irving contact.eirving@gmail.com 240-338-4676 Mus 11:00 x

45 Jenifer Grundy Hollett jeniferghollett@gmail.com 893-634-9910 Both 11:00 x x x x

33 Sharon Carter sbcarter7088@gmail.com 443-931-0693 Both 11:30 x x x

Canceled 41/42 Allison McAlister allison.r.mcalister@gmail.com 919-561-1592 Both 11:30 x x x x x x x x

17 Elizabeth Hester ehfantass@yahoo.com 646-320-4294 Both 12:00 x x x x x x x x

47 Christina James ChristinaJames1214@gmail.com 410-499-9548 Both 12:00 x x x x x

Canceled 52 David Merrill DBMerrill@comcast.net 410-991-2902 Mus 12:00 x

Canceled 61 KM Lee leekm32@gmail.com 410-790-1771 Non 12:00 x x x x x

34 Dwayne Henderson dth38432@yahoo.com 443-635-9796 Both 12:30 x x x x x x x x

27 Javon Byam javon.morris.byam@gmail.com 443-668-1135 Both 12:30 x x x x x

15 Laura Sligh llsligh1@gmail.com 410-294-0434 Both 12:30 x x x x x x x x

10 John Dignam jtdignam@gmail.com 443-898-3003 Both 12:30 x x x x x x x x

7 Melissa Ann Parker annparker.melissa@gmail.com 443-223-2759 Both 12:30 x x x x x x x x

6 Sue Schindler theschindlers4@gmail.com 410-241-7116 Both 12:30 x x x x x x x x

3 Destiny Brown dleilaibrown@gmail.com 667-207-3219 Both 12:30 x x x x x x x x

2 Kay-Megan Washington myinneredge@gmail.com 443-863-9351 Both 12:30 x x x

38 Anjelique anjie6596@gmail.com 718-679-2163 Both 12:30 x x x x x x x x

16 Ashly Fishell-Shaffer ashlyfishellshaffer@gmail.com 410-375-3125 Non 13:00 x x x x

31 Summer Austria saustr12@gmail.com 410-790-6601 Non 13:00 x x x x

25 Tom Piccin tbpiccin@gmail.com 312-504-8726 Non 13:00 x x

9 Tyrell Martin Ty.Mart1104@gmail.com 410-413-0406 Non 13:00 x x x

1 Heidi Sue Toll heidi.toll@gmail.com 410-245-6172 Non 13:00 x

28 Suzanne Young suzabell2000@yahoo.com 410-375-7788 Non 13:00 x x x

49 Kate Crosby kcrosby0510@gmail.com 443-850-5297 Non 13:30 x x x x x x

30 Rich Espey richespey@gmail.com 410-812-4181 Non 13:30 x

36 Melanie Bishop Mbishop@associated.org 443-739-2657 Non 14:00 x x x x x

29 Lindsey Schrott lindsey.schrott@gmail.com 443-610-9902 Non 14:00 x x x x x

48 Amy Heller SkittyKitty@gmail.com 443-985-3447 Non 14:00 x x x x x x x x
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44 Julie Press julievpress@gmail.com 410-929-3314 Non 14:00 x x x x

18 Linda Kent jamandanna@yahoo.com 202-679-9555 Non 14:30 x x x

4 Sabra Thomas saby195@gmail.com 443-814-2067 Non 14:30 x x x x x

40 Karen Starliper karenstarliper@gmail.com 443-691-2652 Non 14:30 x x x x x

11 Kyna McKenzie kmckensie01@gmail.com 443-801-4479 Non 14:30 x

24 Evangeline Ridgaway evangeline.rich@gmail.com 443-750-0943 Both 6:00pm x x

22/21 Robert Ahrens rahrens1138@gmail.com 410-663-9742 Both 6:00pm x x x x x x x

5 Malarie Zeeks amalzingsong@gmail.com 410-440-7003 Mus 6:00pm x

35 Frankie Marsh claire.marsh0118@gmail.com 443-857-4565 Both 6:00pm x x x

53 Beren Mally berenmally@protonmail.com 443-257-5888 Mus 6:00pm x x

58 Elisa Almengor elisaalmengor@icloud.com 240-716-1532 Mus 6:00pm x x

14 Crystal Sewell crystal.sewell1@outlook.com 443-799-5647 Both 6:30pm x x x x x x x x

13 Glen Charlow glencharlow@gmail.com 410-484-5530 Both 6:30pm x x x

32 Marela Kay Minosa mkminosa@gmail.com 818-807-4637 Both 6:30pm x x x

57 Michael Styer mikestyer@verizon.net 443-310-8404 Non 7:00pm x x

23 Matt Mitchell mattsmitch@gmail.com 818-809-9331 Non 7:00pm x x x x

19 Lanoree Blake magicalzombiebear@gmail.com 443-902-4977 Non 7:00pm x x x x

50 Michael  Makar mwmakar@gmail.com 443-896-4094 Non 7:00pm x x x x x

Canceled 51 Penny Nichols nichols.penny@verizon.net 410-925-3038 Non 7:00pm x

54 Melainie Eifert reds106@gmail.com 410-960-2859 Non 7:00pm x x x x x

55 Tom Buckley trbmt@hotmail.com 443-280-4720 Non 7:00pm x x x x x

59 Catherine Gilbert cgilbe11@gmu.edu 434-242-0081 Non 7:00pm x x x x x

26 Lincoln Goode lincolngoode01@gmail.com 443-603-2489 Non 7:30pm x x x x x x x x

20 Melissa McGinley melissa.mcginley@gmail.com 443-564-6171 Non 7:30pm x x x

43 Rachel Weir beautifulscribbles@gmail.com 443-285-9390 Both 7:30pm x x

46 Holly Gibbs hollyegibbs@hotmail.com 410-982-7305 Non 7:30pm x x

56 Timothy Eric Andrews thespian1984@yahoo.com 301-789-9931 Non 8:00pm x

Canceled 60 Carolyn Koch emerisle89@gmail.com 410-627-0969 Non 8:00pm x x x x x

12 Shelbi L. Nelson slnelson11@gmail.com 443-824-0416 Both 8:30pm x x

39 Rosalyn Gaines rozadairgaines@aol.com 443-413-1470 Non 8:30pm x
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